the

Rank

F
A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

6u North Standings

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

HUBER U6 TEAM 1 Browns
C: Coach Needed 66027

FAIRBORN FALCONS
C: Tiree Broussard

Dayton Rec - Bengals
C: Coach Needed 67030
Kleptz Vikings

C: Tom Stone

Dayton Rec - Chiefs
C: Coach Needed 67030

HUBER U6 TEAM 2 Seahawks
C: Coach Needed 66027

Dayton Rec - Cowboys
C: Coach Needed 67030

Kleptz Browns
C: Coach Needed 64013

GC
1

Wins
1

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.500%

0.000%

0.375%

TPS
38

30

64

58

0

28

0

70

TPA
0

22

32

86

0

28

0

120

APPGS
38.00

30.00
32.00
19.33
N/A
28.00
N/A

17.50

APPGA
0.00

22.00
16.00
28.67
N/A
28.00
N/A

30.00

AMV
38.00

8.00
16.00
-9.33
N/A
0.00
N/A

-12.50



the

Rank

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

6u South Standings

g‘y E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

U6 South Eagles
C: Coach Needed 66025

U6 South Chiefs
C: Brad Breitenstein

6U Coffman-Dallas Cowboys
C: Anthony Halley

6U Coffman-Buffalo Bills
C: TJ LEE

Xenia U6 Rams-Collins/Larobina
C: Ramses Larobina

6u Coffman-Green Bay Packers
C: Coach Needed 66028

Xenia U6 Titians-Wakefield
C: Sean Wakefield

GC
1

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

1

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.500%

0.500%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
22

22

TPA

22

22

APPGS
22.00

22.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
22.00

22.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
0.00

0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

10

F
A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

9u North Standings

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

Kleptz Chargers
C: Coach Needed 64013

HUBER U9 TEAM 4 Browns
C: Coach Needed 66027

Kleptz Packers
C: Coach Needed 64013

Kleptz Bears
C: Jordan Couch

Dayton Rec - Jaguars
C: Coach Needed 67030

Kleptz Cowboys
C: Coach Needed 64013

Dayton Rec - Bengals
C: Coach Needed 67030

Dayton Rec - Chargers
C: Coach Needed 67030

Dayton Rec - Steelers
C: Coach Needed 67030

HUBER U9 TEAM 3 Packers
C: Coach Needed 66027

GC
5

Wins
5

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

5

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

0.800%

0.167%

0.167%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
176

32

126

54

48

14

12

13

TPA
37

14

82

106

78

96

43

19

APPGS
35.20

32.00
25.20
18.00
16.00
4.67
12.00
N/A
N/A

13.00

APPGA
7.40

14.00
16.40
35.33
26.00
32.00
43.00
N/A
N/A

19.00

AMV
27.80

18.00
8.80
-17.33
-10.00
-27.33
-31.00
N/A
N/A

-6.00



the

Rank

F
A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

9u South Standings

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

U9 South Bills
C: Coach Needed 66025

Xenia U9 Bengals-Worthington
C: Philip Worthington

U9 south Ravens

C: Coach Needed 66025

Coffman 9U-San Francisco 49ers
C: Andrew Haas

FAIRBORN COWBOYS
C: Coach Needed 66026

Xenia U9 Chiefs-Lutterbie
C: Ron Lutterbie

U9 South Browns
C: Coach Needed 66025

Coffman 9U-Houston Texans
C: Coach Needed 66028

GC

1

Wins

1

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

1

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
32

TPA
20

APPGS
32.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
20.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
32.00
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
12.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
-12.00
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

F
A

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

12u North Standings

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

Dayton Rec - Broncos
C: Coach Needed 67030

Kleptz Steelers
C: Coach Needed 64013

HUBER U12 TEAM 6 Bengals
C: Coach Needed 66027

Kleptz Saints
C: Allen Todd

Dayton Rec - Titans
C: Coach Needed 67030

Dayton Rec - Giants
C: Coach Needed 67030

Kleptz Bills
C: Coach Needed 64013

HUBER U12 TEAM 5 Buccaneers
C: Coach Needed 66027

GC
2

4

Wins
2

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

Points

2

W/L %
1.000%

0.875%

0.500%

0.333%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
80

98

26

62

0

18

32

TPA
28

76

26

76

0

28

82

APPGS
40.00

24.50
26.00
20.67
N/A
18.00
10.67

N/A

APPGA
14.00

19.00
26.00
25.33
N/A
28.00
27.33

N/A

AMV
26.00

5.50
0.00
-4.67
N/A
-10.00
-16.67

N/A



the

Rank

F
5

YMCA of Greater Dayton Fall Flag Football 2022

12u South Standings

E: sportsdirectors@daytonymca.org

Team

Xenia U12 Ravens-Scholl
C: Kevin Scholl

U12 South Bengals
C: Michael Endres

FAIRBORN COWBOYS
C: Coach Needed 66026

U12 South Chargers
C: Coach Needed 66025

FAIRBORN STEELERS
C: Coach Needed 66026

U12 South Rams
C: Coach Needed 66025

GC

2

Wins

2

6

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

2

6

W/L %
1.000%

0.857%

0.500%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
47

211

39

34

20

TPA
22

94

34

112

33

56

APPGS
23.50

30.14

19.50

11.33

0.00

10.00

APPGA
11.00

13.43

17.00

37.33

16.50

28.00

AMV
12.50

16.71

2.50

-26.00

-16.50

-18.00



